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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Snook197
Above The Bar

9.550 9.400 9.5509.375 37.875
2 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Katelyn Johnson202
Above The Bar

9.600 9.500 9.5008.950 37.550
1 1 11T 2 2 

2 

Kyla Martinez198
Above The Bar

9.500 9.250 9.0509.200 37.000
3 6 8 9T 3 

3 

Hannah Jones203
Above The Bar

8.800 9.325 9.1009.300 36.525
7 4 5 8 4 

4 

Jadyn Hopman258
Pearland Elite

9.300 8.775 9.1259.275 36.475
4 11 6 7 5 

5 

Karleigh Niles244
Iron Cross

8.250 9.425 9.3258.950 35.950
14 2 11T 4 6 

6 

Mia Moderski217
Champion TX

8.700 9.300 8.6759.225 35.900
10 5 7 16 7 

7 

Valerie Salazar215
Champion TX

8.750 8.975 8.7009.325 35.750
8T 8T 4 15 8 

8 

Skylar Kuhn208
Acrofit

9.000 8.550 9.1758.900 35.625
6 12 13 6 9 

9 

Savannah Lopez219
Dynamic

8.450 8.400 8.8509.375 35.075
12 13 1T 12 10 

10 

Portia-Rena Reed210
Beaumont

9.050 8.850 9.2007.750 34.850
5 10 17 5 11 

11 

Tasia Rushing225
HGA

8.750 9.225 8.9257.850 34.750
8T 7 16 11 12 

12 

Marley Lumpken392
Champion TX

8.200 8.975 8.4509.000 34.625
15T 8T 10 17 13 

13 

Kyleigh Elliot246
Iron Cross

8.200 7.950 9.0509.350 34.550
15T 15T 3 9T 14 

14 

Alexis Guo233
HGA

7.600 8.300 9.3509.150 34.400
17 14 9 3 15 

15 

Abby Bale231
HGA

8.400 7.950 8.8258.250 33.425
13 15T 15 13 16 

16 

Ella Flowers239
HHGC

8.500 7.625 8.8008.450 33.375
11 17 14 14 17 

17 
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